WATER FLOW SENSOR
Karman vortex type
WFK3000 Series
● Sensing flow rage 0.5 - 4.0 l/min and 4.0-32 l/min are newly added.
● Water temperature measuring function is newly available. (WFK3000S
series.)
Product overview
Compact design (70X35X50) and light weight(380g)

Protection class IP65
Weight 380g (Rc3/8) / 410g (Rc1/2)
How to order
Sensor type
WFK3012S – 10 – A0 TB
Switch type
WFK3012M – 10 – N0 B
Code Specification
Sensing flow rate range
3004 0.5 – 4.0 L/min
3012 1.5 – 12.0 L/min
3032 4.0 – 32.0 L/min
Connection port
10 Rc3/8
15 Rc1/2
Analogue output
A0 0 ~ 5 VDC
A1 4 ~ 20 mA DC
A2 1 ~ 5 VDC
A3 0 ~ 10  VDC
Bracket option
T Temperature measuring function
B Bracket attached
* Option T is not available for A1 analogue output.
Code Specification
Sensing flow rate range
3004 0.5 – 4.0 L/min
3012 1.5 – 12.0 L/min
3032 4.0 – 32.0 L/min
Connection port
10 Rc3/8
15 Rc1/2
Alarm output
N0 NPN transistor O/C 2 points (a contact)
N1 NPN transistor O/C 2 points (b contact)
P0 PNP transistor O/C 2 points (a contact)
P1 PNP transistor O/C 2 points (b contact)
Bracket option
B Bracket attached